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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5051
7426

W1313
500 SEK

Volvo 740 -89
Solenoid 

B23 F 745
SOLENOID TILL ÖVERVÄXEL

Woxby Junk Yard
0730-663155

-

5051
7426

W1953
500 SEK

Volvo 740 -88
Solenoid 

 
SOLENOID TILL ÖVERVÄXEL

Woxby Junk Yard
0730-663155

-

5012
7426

W2395
300 SEK

Volvo 240 -84
Solenoid 

 
 

Woxby Junk Yard
0730-663155

-


